Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Cﬂunse!ling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Years

special Round:

Institute Type:

Institute Name:

Year: 2021

National Institute of Technology

Academic Program: ALL

MNational Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats

Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a) who reported online at P| (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in

CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Closing
Rank Rank

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al ST Gender-Neutral 84640 111748

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs CPEN Gender-Neutral 2B406 55007

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Female-only (including 44881 60618

Kurukshetra Supernumerary)

Natianal Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Gender-MNeutral 57450 B2663

Kurukshetra

Matienal Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 58132 94448

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS SC Gender-Neutral 146427 14787

Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as OPEN Gender-Neutral 31355 30847

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OPEN Female-only (including 43967 45755

Kurukshetra Supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os EWS Gender-Neutral 39375 40078

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s EWS Female-only {including 60165 60165

Kurukshetra Supernumerary)

Mationial Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 37584 41573

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OBC-NCL Female-only (including 61478 68760

Kurukshetra Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os SC Gender-Neutral 103067 103067

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as 5T Gender-MNeutral 131574 153789

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technalogy, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs 5T Female-only (including 187100 187100

Kurukshetra Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Computer Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 1167 3670

Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology, Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Female-only (including 23005 23005

Kurukshetra Supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technology, Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  HS ST Gender-Neutral 405542 405542

Kurukshetra




National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Natlonal Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology.
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Nartianal Institute of Technology.
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technaology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technalogy,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolagy)

Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engingering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering {4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Qs

as

Qs

0s

as

as

A

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Qs

as

0s

as

a5

as

s

as

as

05

Al

Al

HS

HS

Hs

HS

0s

as

0s

CPEN

OPEN

EWS

DBC-NCL

sC

5T

ST

OPEN

CPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

sC

SC

ST

CPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL (PwD)

o

sC

ST

a7

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEN

CPEN

EWS5

Gender-MNeutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Meutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Femnale-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Fermnale-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Fermnale-only (including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

7062

11155

30885

68163

112194

18472

30927

25288

41392

102710

154200

344278

16242

23658

19067

26375

23792

518580

104414

123019

137244

170707

105875

1447180

12616

26527

20917

20845

8994

17744

12626

6455

11177

7540

11182

53813

77997

1121594

23309

32154

28997

44006

102710

154200

653852

18266

24527

21446

32285

26260

518580

104414

123019

137944

170707

106200

144180

12616

26527

20817

27620

12308

18259

12626



Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Naftional Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Natianal Institute of Technology.
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technelogy,
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technelogy,
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Natlonal Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

National Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Matienal Institute of Technology,
Kurukshetra

Mational Institute of Technologv.

Electronics and Communication Engineering {4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Infarmation Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Infarmation Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolagy)

Infarmation Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Informatien Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Infarmation Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Wechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Wechanical Engineering (& Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar
of Technology)

Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years. Bachelor

o5

0s

Qs

05

0s

Hs

0s

as

0s

Qs

as

s

as

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

Hs

HS

HS

HS

0s

Qs

as

05

as

as

as

A

HS

HS

HS

HS

OBC-NCL

S

sC

ST

5T

OPEN

CPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

aC

=

ST

5T

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

sC

5C

OPEN

CPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

sC

5T

5T

5T

CPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWSs

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Femnale-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Meutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Fermnale-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Meutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Meutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including

18688

7201

109650

111083

152351

5449

6873

11221

8274

15584

11555

29927

87023

139256

220920

26095

35499

356417

47373

39836

137349

167356

18573

38297

26355

31754

105884

145786

232520

198167

38752

45553

82238

91399

19119

7201

121345

121022

152351

5445

8073

11221

8843

16284

11555

29927

87023

144597

220920

32359

35459

42357

47373

51081

137349

167356

26044

39654

28497

33528

105884

175627

232520

200126

55369

63414

24089

91399



SUpenmume

Kurukshetrs of Technol

Mational Institute of Technology, juction and Industrial Enginee 4 Years, Bachelor OBC-NCL Gender-Neutra 60272 83284
Kurukshetra of Technology)

Mational Institute of Technology, Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar OBC-NCL ermale-only ding 87746

Kurukshetra of Technology) Supernumer,

Mational Institute of Technology, Production and Industrial Engineeriy Bachelar HS sC Gender-MNeutra 104259

Kurukshetra of Technology)

Maticnal Institute of Technelogy, Production and Industrial Eng ng (4 Years, Bachelor 05 OPEN Gender-Neutra 37946 41629

Kurukshetra of Technology)

Mational Institute of Technao Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor QS OPEN Female-onl g 54214 55550
of Technology) supernur

MNational Institute of Technology, Production and rial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor QS EWS Gender-MNeutra 41949

Kurukshetra of Technology)

National Institute of Technelogy, Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor 05 EWS Female-only (including 63801 63801

Kurukshetra of Technology) Supermuir Vil

National Institute of Technology, Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor  OS OBC-NCL Gender-MNeutra 51

Kurukshetra

of Technology)

National Institute of Technology, Production and strial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Qs sC Gender-Neutra 135470 135470
Kurukshetra of Technology)
Mational Institute of Technolo, fuction and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor Qs ST Gender-Neutra 207586

Kurt

kshetra of Technology)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by C
For any further information, please contact CSAB,

% Luunwllm.; Serviees " E i ’?irxﬂﬂf:’m




