

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Year	s	
Year:	2021	
Special Round:	1	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name:	National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	
Academic Program:	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	84640	111748
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	28406	55007
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44881	60618
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	57450	82663
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	58132	94448
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	146427	147871
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31355	36847
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43967	45755
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	39375	40078
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60165	60165
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	37584	41573
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	O5	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61478	68760
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	103067	103067
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	131574	153789
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	187100	187100
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1167	3670
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23005	23005
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	405542	405542

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5230	6455
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9804	11177
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	O5	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7062	7540
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11159	11182
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	30885	53913
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Computer Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	68168	77997
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	112194	112194
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18472	23309
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30927	32154
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	25288	28997
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	41392	44006
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	102710	102710
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	154200	154200
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	344278	693892
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	O5	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16242	18266
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23658	24927
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	19067	21446
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26375	32285
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	23792	26260
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	518580	518580
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	104414	104414
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	123019	123019
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	137944	137944
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	170707	170707
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	105875	106300
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	144180	144180
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12616	12616
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26527	26527
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	20917	20917
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	20845	27620
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8994	12308
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	O5	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17744	18259
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12626	12626

National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	18688	19119
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	72011	72011
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	109650	121345
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	111093	121022
National Instit <mark>ut</mark> e of Technology, Kurukshetra	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	152351	152351
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5449	5449
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6873	8073
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11221	11221
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8274	8843
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15984	16284
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11555	11555
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	59927	59927
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	87023	87023
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	139256	144997
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	220920	220920
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26095	32359
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35499	35499
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	35641	42357
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47373	47373
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	39836	51081
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	137349	137349
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	167356	167356
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18573	26044
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38297	39654
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	26355	28497
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	31754	33528
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	105884	105884
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	145786	175627
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	232520	232520
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	198167	200126
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38752	55369
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	45553	63414
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	82238	94089
National Institute of Technology.	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years. Bachelor	HS	EWS	Female-only (including	91399	91399

Kurukshetra	of Technology)			Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	60272	83284
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	87746	87746
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Gender-Neutral	104259	153261
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37946	41629
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54214	55550
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	41949	44085
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63801	63801
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	48385	51860
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	135470	135470
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	207586	231275

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





